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Apellido Nombre(S
siLEGAL 1185 Valadez Acevedo K. Mercedes
asistancia legral  por los 1186 Valdespino Lopez Alicia

wmanos

1187
1188

Valdez

Valdez Del Carmen

Laura Angelica
Samuel

1189 Valdez Vega Claudia Janeth
1190 Valdivia Silva Andrea Daniela
0 1191 Valdivieso Castillejos Lizbeth
Pitégoras 920, Col. Del 1192 Valentin Contreras Carolina
Valle, Benito Juérez, CP. 1193 Valenzuela Garcia Emily Anelka
03100, COMX .
1194 Valle Sanchez Fernando Uriel
1195 Vallejo José Lucio
G 1196 Vargas Nallely
1197 Vargas Sheila Geovanna
.§§ §’.§§§ 3233 l| §§ 2232 233 1198 Vargas Arellano Ana Lilia
= 1199 Vargas Ramirez Abel
1200 Vargas Roa Leticia
o 1201 Vasconcelos Dayna Mireya
ASILEGAL 1202 Véasquez Guzman Vilma Liliana
1203 Vasquez Lazo Andrés
1204 Vasquez Martinez Inocencia Aurora
1205 Vasquez Tobon Mariela
1206 Vazquez Azucena
e e 1207 Vazquez Luz Del Carmen
1208 Vazquez Minerva
1209 Vazquez Angelica
O 1210 Vazquez Berenice
AsilegalMx 1211 Véazquez Séanchez Maricela
1212 Vazquez Aceves Randy
1213 Vazquez Baeza Guadalupe
1214 Vazquez Brito Wilson
1215 Vazquez Cespedes Cristina Aide

1216 Vazquez Ibarra Martha Noemi
1217 Vazquez Juarez Luis Miguel
1218 Vazquez Martinez José Alfredo
1219 Vazquez Ramos José Manuel
1220 Vazquez Sosa Alan Eias
1221 Vazquez Vazquez Juan Carlos
1222 Vega Castelan Elsa Aylin
1223 Vega Sierra Erick Martin
1224 Veiga Lucero Liliana Karina

1225 Velasco Mayra Guadalupe
1226 Velasco Leonardo Osbaldo Adrian
1227 Velasco Oliver José Rafael



siLEGAL

asistencia legal + por los
Derechos & Humanos

O

Pitagoras 920, Col. Del
Valle, Benito Juarez, CP.
03100, CDMX

3

55 5687 8759 | 55 5639 6755
55 5523 2690 | 55 5536 4642

.

ASILEGAL

AsilegalMx

v

AsilegalMx

1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252

Velazquez
Velazquez De Luna
Velazquez Dominguez
Velazquez Espinoza
Velazquez Garcia
Velazquez Jerénimo
Velazquez Pifa
Velazquez Rosales
Venegas Marquez
Venero Castro

Vera

Verde Mosco
Verdugo Diaz
Victoria Mendez
Vilchez Garza

Villa Morales
Villagémez Coello
Villalobos Gonzalez
Villanueva Bustos
Villanueva Neria
Villegas Rodriguez
Villuendas Ortega
Viruel Bonilla

Vite Cisneros
Wences De Jesus

Alejandra
Carlota Yadira
Ever

Guillermo Jose Manuel
José Antonio
Israel

Aurora Angélica
Verénica

Maria Guadalupe
Rubén

Dulce Maria
Miriam

Carmela
Hearsavida Del Rocio
Gerardo

Arizbeth

Yadira

Agustin

Dulce Rosario
Berenice ltzel
Verbnica

Luis Pedro
Cinthya

Israel

Francisco Javier



